Parker Hannifin Corporation
Low Speed High Torque Brake Motors
 HY13-1553-001/NA,EU
Hydraulics
C180
1509.p65,gel,gm
A Mechanical Brake Motor for
Tough Applications

Code
DG Series
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
cm3/U / cm3/rev
 Code cm3/tr / cm3/giro
  0140 8.6 / 141
  0170 10.3 / 169
  0195 12.0 / 195
  0240 14.5 / 237
  0280 17.1 / 280
  0310 18.9 / 310
  0335 20.6 / 335
  0405 24.7 / 405
  0475 29.1 / 477
  0530 32.3 / 530
  0625 38.0 / 625
  0785 48.0 / 785
  0960 58.5 / 960
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Low Speed High Torque Brake Motors
HY13-1553-001/NA,EU
Hydraulics
C185
1509.p65,gel,gm
C
 Code Drum Type Avail.
A 4 Bolt
B 5 Bolt
DG Series
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
 Code    Front Port Rotation Avail.
     0 Standard
Reverse
     1 Timed
Manifold
XXXXXX
US
US
US
US
US
  Code Description Avail.
  AAAB No Paint
No lackiert
  AAAA Black Paint
Schwarz lackiert
See Page 219 for Additional Options
US
US
8
Drum Type
Trommelbremse
Tipo de tambor
Genre de tambour
Shaft
Welle
Arbre
Eje
Options
Opciones
Rotation
Drehrichtung
Direction de rotation
Rotacion
 Code    Shaft Avail.
1 1/4” Tapered
     8